Uniform #

10
11
12
14
16
17
18
19
22
33
34
50
General Mgr:

Manager:
Coaches:

Arcade-Phalen
2009 American Legion Baseball Roster

Name

Leary, Charles
Black, Xavier
Hanson, Chad
Ekman, Shane
Adney, Daniel
O'Keefe, Tim
Ekman, John
Chapdelaine, Dan
Alm, Anthony
Lopez, Zach
VanWagner, Kyle
Welle, John
Benert, Joe
Ekman, Matt
Buchan, Nick
Zangs, lan

Longbehn, Winston

Russ Zahradka
Dan Stark

Tony Zahradka
Nick Zahradka
Mark Swanson

School

North High School
Johnson High School
Mounds Park Academy
North High School
Johnson High School
DelLaSalle

North High School
Johnson High School
North High School
Johnson High School
North High School
Johnson High School
Johnson High School
North High School
Johnson High School
Johnson High School

North High School

Graduation_

Year
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008
2009
2011
2010
2010

2010

6/17/2009



