## Arcade-Phalen 2009 American Legion Baseball Roster

			<u>Graduation</u>
<u>Uniform #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>School</u>	Year
1	Leary, Charles	North High School	2009
5	Black, Xavier	Johnson High School	2010
6	Hanson, Chad	Mounds Park Academy	2009
8	Ekman, Shane	North High School	2009
9	Adney, Daniel	Johnson High School	2010
10	O'Keefe, Tim	DeLaSalle	2008
11	Ekman, John	North High School	2010
12	Chapdelaine, Dan	Johnson High School	2010
14	Alm, Anthony	North High School	2010
16	Lopez, Zach	Johnson High School	2010
17	VanWagner, Kyle	North High School	2010
18	Welle, John	Johnson High School	2008
19	Benert, Joe	Johnson High School	2009
22	Ekman, Matt	North High School	2011
33	Buchan, Nick	Johnson High School	2010
34	Zangs, lan	Johnson High School	2010
50	Longbehn, Winston	North High School	2010
General Mgr: Manager: Coaches:	Russ Zahradka Dan Stark Tony Zahradka Nick Zahradka Mark Swanson		6/17/2009